
ナフキン
サイズ：46cmx46cm

ハンカチ
サイズ：32cmx32cm

ミニタオルハンカチ
サイズ：22cmx22cm

ジャガードタオル
サイズ：23cmx23cm

JH-T&H-A

ワンピース xハローキティ

ナフキン

ナフキン

ハンカチ

ハンカチ

ハンカチ

ミニタオル

ミニタオル

JF-T&H-A

JF-T&H-B

JH-T&H-A

JH-T&H-B

JH-T&H-C

JP-T&H-A

JP-T&H-B

47cmx47cm

47cmx47cm

33cmx33cm

33cmx33cm

33cmx33cm

22cmx22cm

22cmx22cm

￥500

￥500

￥300

￥300

￥300

￥400

￥400

商品名 品　番 サイズ 上　代

GJP-T&H-A

GJP-T&H-B

JKP-T&H-A

JKP-T&H-B

JKM-T&H-A

JKM-T&H-B

23cmx23cm

23cmx23cm

8.2cmx10.5cm

8.2cmx10.5cm

18cmx20cm

18cmx20cm

￥500

￥500

￥350

￥350

￥500

￥500

商品名 品　番 サイズ 上　代

ジャガード

ジャガード

プチ巾着

プチ巾着

巾　着

巾　着

JP-T&H-A

GJP-T&H-A

JP-T&H-B

GJP-T&H-B

JKP-T&H-A
（裏） （裏）

JKM-T&H-A JKM-T&H-B

JKP-T&H-B

プチ巾着
サイズ：8.2cmx10.5cm

巾着
サイズ：18cmx20cm

JF-T&H-BJF-T&H-A

JH-T&H-CJH-T&H-B


